VI.

VII.

VIII.

AGENDA

COUNTYWIDE CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATION COMMITTEE

11:30

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:25

12:35

12:45

12:55

1:00

MEETING OF APRIL 15, 2009
739 Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration
500 West Temple Street, Los Angeles

LUNCH

CONVENE/INTRODUCTIONS

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
e Meeting held on March 18, 2009

COMMUNITY REENTRY AND REHABILITATION
PROGRAM
e Program Overview

WOMEN’S REENTRY COURT PROGRAM
e Program Update
e Funding Extension from CDCR

DRUG COURT OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE
e Motion Authorizing CCJCC to Apply for
Grant Funds for the Co-Occurring Disorders
Court and Women’s Reentry Court
e Motion to Proclaim May “Drug Court Month”

EDWARD BYRNE MEMORIAL FUNDING

e Overview of Byrne Funding Structure and Process

OTHER MATTERS/PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURN

Supervisor Don Knabe
Chair

Supervisor Don Knabe

Commander Kyle B. Jackson
Sergeant Marlon Marrache
Los Angeles Police Department

Joanne Rotstein, Head Deputy
Public Defender’s Office

Judge Michael Tynan
Los Angeles Superior Court

Jackie White
Chief Executive Office

Supervisor Don Knabe

Supervisor Don Knabe

Next Scheduled Meeting ~ May 20, 2009

Matters requiring discussion or action which were not available at the time this agenda was compiled
will be posted on a Supplemental Agenda at Room 739, Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, no later
than April 10, 20009.

Si desea més informacion, o una traduccion de esta agenda, por favor llame al teléfono (213) 974-8398.



