## **AGENDA**

## **COUNTYWIDE CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATION COMMITTEE**

## **MEETING OF APRIL 15, 2009**

739 Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration 500 West Temple Street, Los Angeles

11:30 **LUNCH** 

I.	12:00	CONVENE/INTRODUCTIONS	Supervisor Don Knabe <i>Chair</i>
II.	12:05	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES  • Meeting held on March 18, 2009	Supervisor Don Knabe
III.	12:10	COMMUNITY REENTRY AND REHABILITATION PROGRAM  • Program Overview	Commander Kyle B. Jackson Sergeant Marlon Marrache Los Angeles Police Department
IV.	12:25	<ul> <li>WOMEN'S REENTRY COURT PROGRAM</li> <li>Program Update</li> <li>Funding Extension from CDCR</li> </ul>	Joanne Rotstein, Head Deputy Public Defender's Office
V.	12:35	<ul> <li>DRUG COURT OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE</li> <li>Motion Authorizing CCJCC to Apply for Grant Funds for the Co-Occurring Disorders Court and Women's Reentry Court</li> <li>Motion to Proclaim May "Drug Court Month"</li> </ul>	Judge Michael Tynan  Los Angeles Superior Court
VI.	12:45	EDWARD BYRNE MEMORIAL FUNDING • Overview of Byrne Funding Structure and Process	Jackie White Chief Executive Office
VII.	12:55	OTHER MATTERS/PUBLIC COMMENT	Supervisor Don Knabe
VIII.	1:00	ADJOURN	Supervisor Don Knabe

## Next Scheduled Meeting ~ May 20, 2009

Matters requiring discussion or action which were not available at the time this agenda was compiled will be posted on a Supplemental Agenda at Room 739, Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, no later than April 10, 2009.

Si desea más información, o una traducción de esta agenda, por favor llame al teléfono (213) 974-8398.